
 May 2024   

What’s On ?   

Date Event Location 
Sat 11th May Coffee Morning 10am – 12 noon 

Alpha Holy Spirit Day 10.30am to 3pm 

Wilkinson Hall 
The Rectory 

Sun12th May Holy Communion Service 9.30am 
Followed by Chalgrave Annual PC Meeting 
Morning Praise Service 11am 

Chalgrave Church 
 
Toddington Church 

Mon 13th May Morning Prayer 9.30am 
Seated Pilates 2pm – 3pm 

Toddington Church 
Wilkinson hall 

Tues 14th May Knitting Group 10.30am – 12.30pm 
Youth Group Yr5 upwards 5.45pm-7.15pm 

Wilkinson Hall 
Wilkinson Hall 

Wed 15th May Annual Parochial Church Meeting  7pm Toddington Church 

Thurs 16th May Fellowship Group 2pm – 4pm 
Alpha Course 6.30pm. 

Wilkinson Hall 
The Rectory 

Fri 17th May Painting for Pleasure 10.30 am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Sun 19th May Holy Communion Service, 9.30am 
Holy Communion Service 11 am 
Evensong  6pm 

Chalgrave Church 
Toddington Church  
Toddington Church 

Mon 20st May Morning Prayer 9.30am  Toddington Church 

Tues 21st  May Knitting Group  10.30 am – 12.30pm 
Youth Group Yr5 upwards 5.45pm-7.15pm 

Wilkinson Hall 
Wilkinson Hall 

Wed 22nd May Chalgrave Pop Up Tea-Room 11-1pm  Tebworth Mem Hall 

Thurs 23rd May Alpha concluding Meeting 6.30pm  The Rectory 

Fri 24th  May Painting for Pleasure 10.30am – 12.30pm 
Messy Church  3.30pm – 5.30pm 

Wilkinson Hall 
Wilkinson Hall 

Sat 25th May Friends of St G - Evening Garden Party, 7pm 
Tickets £10 in advance from Fran or Dee  

21 High Street, 
Toddington 

Sun 26th May Holy Communion Service, 9.30am   
Holy Communion Service (baptism) 11am 

Chalgrave Church 
Toddington Church  

Tues 28th May Knitting Group 10.30am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Fri 31st May Painting for Pleasure 10,30am – 12.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Upcoming Events 

 6th June and 4th July Ploughmans Lunch 12 noon, Wilkinson Hall 

28th June and 26 July Messy Church, 3.30pm Wilkinson Hall 

Toddington Royal British Legion will be remembering and celebrating the 

80th Anniversary of the D-Day Normandy Landings in the village 6th and 8th 

June 2024 

June 22nd  Toddington Village Fete.. Refreshments and fun activities for all… and our 

dragon returns to the church. 

6 and 7 July – Friends of St G, Open Gardens weekend. More info from Sue B or Dee 

28 July Friends of St G, Hymns and Pimms Evening, 6pm 


